﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K 8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 4 4 4
ATM90 PROFIBUS Absolute encoders
Product description
The ATM90 PROFIBUS complements
the through hollow shaft variants in
the ATM60 product family. The ATM90

Resistance to shocks 6 g/20 ms (according to EN 60068-2-27)
Resistance to vibrations 20 g/ 10 Hz ... 2,000 Hz
Type code
Electrical interface
P PROFIBUS DP
Mechanical design
T Through hollow shaft, Ø 12 mm
U Through hollow shaft Ø 1/2"
X Through hollow shaft, Ø 16 mm
Connection type
F 3 x M14 male connectors, 7-pin, radial outlet
G 3x screw fixings for cable connection, metric M16 x 1.5, SW17
Resolution can be programmed by the customer
Factory setting:12 bit singleturn x 12 bit multiturn
A T M 9 0 – P x
G
﻿E nco   d ers    |  S I C K8015560/2015-09-01
Subject to change without notice
G - 4 4 7
Absolute encoders ATM90 PROFIBUS
Ordering information
Through hollow shaft
•	 Electrical interface: 10 V ... 32 V, PROFIBUS
•	 Number of steps: ≤ 8,192
•	 Resolution: 8,192 x 8,192
Shaft diameter Connection type Type Part no.
1/2"
Bus adapter with 3 cable screw fixings ATM90-PUG13X13 1030046
Bus adapter with 3 x M14 screw fixings ATM90-PUF13X13 1030043
12 mm
Bus adapter with 3 cable screw fixings ATM90-PTG13X13 1030045
Bus adapter with 3 x M14 screw fixings ATM90-PTF13X13 1030042
16 mm
Bus adapter with 3 cable screw fixings ATM90-PXG13X13 1030047
Bus adapter with 3 x M14 screw fixings ATM90-PXF13X13 1030044
Dimensional drawings (dimensions in mm)
Cable outlet
58 (2.28)
82
.5
 (3
.2
5)
40
.5
±0
.1
 (1
.5
9)
m
ax
. 2
4
(0
.9
4)
37
 (1
.4
6)
max. 18
(0.71)
min. 5
(0.20)
C – 1
D
3
D
2
47.5 (1.87)
60 (2.36)
36 (1.42)